

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No. 39733/2019

BACHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kailash Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sangam Lal Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted ten days' time to file proof of surrender, as it is in vernacular language.

(LAYA RAWAT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
BRANCH OFFICER